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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    ï»¿OVERA    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
Rylan Russell          M2029          1/9         0:1   37:00     1:26:38
Patrick Perry          M4049          1/4         0:2   35:00     1:39:13
Nicholas Patzer        M4049          2/4         0:3   35:00     1:39:25
Tom Rowley             M3039          1/8         0:4   49:00     1:42:19
Paul Sizemore          M4049          3/4         0:5   50:00     1:42:39
Ramone Sanders         M3039          2/8         0:6   56:00     1:43:58
Will Crossland         M3039          3/8         0:7    2:00     1:45:14
Madison Orgill         F2029         1/11         0:8    5:00     1:45:57
John O'Connor          M3039          4/8         0:9   11:00     1:47:15
Daniel O'Connor        M2029          2/9        0:10   11:00     1:47:15
Carolyn Falvey         F2029         2/11        0:11   14:00     1:47:53
Chelsea Woolen         F3039         1/16        0:12   15:00     1:48:05
Natalie Piszek         F4049          1/4        0:13   20:00     1:49:02
Zach Sunderhuse        M2029          3/9        0:14   24:00     1:49:59
Victoria Entwistle     F1019          1/1        0:15   25:00     1:50:17
Katie Hayes            F3039         2/16        0:16   34:00     1:52:12
Lisa Bunker            F3039         3/16        0:17   39:00     1:53:19
Elliott Stein          M3039          5/8        0:18   40:00     1:53:33
Kelsey Geske           F3039         4/16        0:19   50:00     1:55:45
Lisa Nichols           F3039         5/16        0:20   51:00     1:55:49
Maria Graziano         F4049          2/4        0:21   51:00     1:55:58
Jennifer Reinke        F3039         6/16        0:22   55:00     1:56:50
Kata Fustos            F3039         7/16        0:23    3:00     1:58:27
Jesus Solis            M2029          4/9        0:24    3:00     1:58:35
Philip Karanja         M2029          5/9        0:25    4:00     1:58:39
Julisa Rodriguez       F2029         3/11        0:26    6:00     1:59:14
Tiffany Armstrong      F3039         8/16        0:27   22:00     2:02:46
Alex Sifuentes         M2029          6/9        0:28   29:00     2:04:11
Cody Armstrong         M3039          6/8        0:29   31:00     2:04:45
Shannon Read           F3039         9/16        0:30   33:00     2:05:01
Emily Power            F3039        10/16        0:31   33:00     2:05:02
Hannah Brown           F2029         4/11        0:32   37:00     2:05:54
Connor Rochon          M2029          7/9        0:33   42:00     2:07:07
Tina Kinnerup          F2029         5/11        0:34   42:00     2:07:08
Kelly Russell          F4049          3/4        0:35    1:00     2:11:18
Valerie Maugle         F6069          1/5        0:36   10:00     2:13:12
Diane Scrimenti        F6069          2/5        0:37   17:00     2:14:39
Sarah Day              F3039        11/16        0:38   17:00     2:14:45
Jeff Lasker            M3039          7/8        0:39   34:00     2:18:28
Krista Crabb           F2029         6/11        0:40   40:00     2:19:46
John Hatch             M2029          8/9        0:41   42:00     2:20:04
Lori Carlson           F6069          3/5        0:42   48:00     2:21:29
Anna Anders            F2029         7/11        0:43   49:00     2:21:47
Aden Kebte             F3039        12/16        0:44   59:00     2:23:50
Victoria Klima-Blancha F3039        13/16        0:45    3:00     2:24:40
Lauren Mulcahy         F2029         8/11        0:46    4:00     2:24:54
Claudia Oliva          F4049          4/4        0:47   10:00     2:26:12
Lily Buthod            F2029         9/11        0:48   28:00     2:30:12
Nicholas Dwork         M4049          4/4        0:49   46:00     2:34:11
Franciszka Stopa       F2029        10/11        0:50   37:00     2:45:15
Danielle Loth          F3039        14/16        0:51    6:00     2:51:43
Patrick Duffey         M3039          8/8        0:52    6:00     2:51:43
Roberta Metge          F6069          4/5        0:53   35:00     3:11:02
Rachel Knapp           F3039        15/16        0:54   50:00     3:14:18
Lori Lopez             F3039        16/16        0:55   55:00     3:15:32
Rob Ruth               M5059          1/1        0:56    7:00     3:18:01
Peggy Swanson          F7098          1/3        0:57    7:00     3:18:01
Jeff Melanson          M2029          9/9        0:58    7:00     3:18:02
Mary Csere             F6069          5/5        0:59    7:00     3:18:02
Patsy Pfaff            F7098          2/3                7:00     3:18:02
Kathi Likes            F7098          3/3                7:00     3:18:03
Maggie Rohrer          F2029        11/11               54:00     3:28:19
David Harvey           M6069          1/1                8:00     3:44:36
Robert Sweeney         DNF            0/0                                
Allison Birmingham     DNF            0/0                                
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